Compliance
Document for
Scottsdale Self-
Certification (AU
Trusses) – V1.2
Self-Certification
Compliance Document for Scottsdale Self-Certification (AU Trusses) – V1.2  2

Width
internal
(mm)
Flange
width
(mm)
Lip
depth
(mm)
Radius Feed
width
(mm)
Thickness (BMT)
(mm)
Grade
6050/0.75/G350 51 39 14 7 2 173 0.75 G350
6050/0.95/G350 0.95 G350
6050/1.15/G350 1.15 G350
6050/0.55/G550 51 39 14 7 2 173 0.55 G550
6050/0.75/G550 0.75 G550
6050/0.95/G550 0.95 G550
6075/0.75/G550 77 39 14 7 2 224 0.75 G550
6075/0.95/G550 0.95 G550
6075/1.15/G350 1.15 G350
6075/0.95/G350 77 39 14 7 2 224 0.95 G350
6075/1.15/G350 1.15 G350
Table 3 - Top-hat sections
Compliance Document for Scottsdale Self-Certification (AU Trusses) – V1.2  20
Designation Stud